Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Eppelheimer Tennis-Club e.V. (10260 )
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Anlage
Peter Bohm Str. 50, 69214 Eppelheim
T 06221-764779 F 06221-760035 info@etc-eppelheim.de

Hallenadresse
Peter-Bohm-Str. 50, 69214 Eppelheim
G 06221-764779 info@etc-eppelheim.de

Sportwart/in
Bitenc, Amelie
T 0176 24052369 ameliebi@icloud.com

Jugendwart/in

Braun, Charlotte
T 015111166352 charlottebraun.hd@gmail.com
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Kai Rof3ner
m 0170 2071027; Kai@rossner.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wérner, Jochen
Weber, Rudolf
Bitenc, Stefan

Gast, Markus

Baum, Matthias

Dr. Masuch, Andreas
Lassing, Rainer
RoRner, Kai

Lai, Tom (CAN¥)
Ruhle, Michael
Meisel, Jurgen
Jehn-Rendu, Christian (FRA gA)
Hinz, Oliver
Wiegmann, Siegmar
Wérner, Burkhard
Léschmann, Klaus
Hoffmann, Markus
Shestakov, Oleg (RUS*)
Henning, Swen
Moritz, Gunter
Schuhmacher, Ralf
Fabian, Ralf
Tzschoppe, Stefan
Ayan, Steve

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17151392
16102170
16803299
16401908
16201795
17159286
17281512
16753727
15851751
16552003
16102006
16855821
16991298
15701913
16402184
16101990
16652218
16353312
16453822
16053991
16857239
17285466
16594077
17164654

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,5
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LK22,0
LK22,1
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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